
Startlista
Björkträffen & Årets Rekryt lördagen den 18 september 2021

Skjutlag 1 - kl 10:00 Årets rekryt - kl 10:30 Fältskytte

1 1 Johannes Persson Umeå PK

2 2 Anton Dunder-Karlsson 52607 Vännäs PSK

3 3 Ruben Timgren Umeå PK

4 William Gustavsson 37509 Umeå PK C2 4 Karl-Henrik Grafström 52603 Vännäs PSK

5 Fredrik Odeblom 43920 Umeå PK C3 5 Niccolina Hällsten 52875 Umeå PK

6 Camilla Sjöström 43923 Umeå PK D2 6 Patrik Hellgren Umeå PK

7 Göran Sehlstedt 1994 Rundviks PK C VÄ 7

8 Rickard Folkesson 48610 Vännäs PSK C1 8

9 Lars Edvinsson 28978 Umeå PK C3 9

10 xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 10

11 Börje Lundin 43672 Vännäs PSK C3 11

12 Markus Nordin 36113 Umeå PK C2

13 Sven Berglund 12022 Nysätra PK C VY

14 David Nording  2359 Rundviks PK C3 Årets rekryt - kl 11:30 Militär snabbmatch

15 Peder Johansson 32315 Nysätra PK C VY 1

16 Helena Öhmark 50429 Umeå PK D1 2 Johannes Persson Umeå PK

17 Jörgen Nilsson 2369 Rundviks PK C3 3 Anton Dunder-Karlsson 52607 Vännäs PSK

18 4 Ruben Timgren Umeå PK

19 5 Karl-Henrik Grafström 52603 Vännäs PSK

6 Niccolina Hällsten 52875 Umeå PK

Skjutlag 2 - kl 13:00 7 Patrik Hellgren Umeå PK

1 Sven Carlsson 2687 Skellefteå PSF C3 8

2 Roger Borgström  2439 Storuman PSK C VÄ 9

3 Andreas Jonsson 44130 Skellefteå PSF C3 10

4 Rikard Forell 51105 Ö-viks PK C1 11

5 Helena Öhmark 50429 Umeå PK C1

6 Patrik Hellgren Umeå PK C1 Årets rekryt - kl 12:00 Precision

7 Niccolina Hällsten 52875 Umeå PK D1 1

8 Erika Bergman 47104 Ö-vik PK C3 2 Johannes Persson Umeå PK

9 Ruben Timgren Umeå PK C1 3 Anton Dunder-Karlsson 52607 Vännäs PSK

10 xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 4 Ruben Timgren Umeå PK

11 Karl-Henrik Grafström 52603 Vännäs PSK C1 5 Karl-Henrik Grafström 52603 Vännäs PSK

12 William Gustavsson 37509 Umeå PK B2 6 Niccolina Hällsten 52875 Umeå PK

13 Börje Lundin 43672 Vännäs PSK B3 7 Patrik Hellgren Umeå PK

14 Rickard Folkesson 48610 Vännäs PSK B1 8

15 Sven Berglund 12022 Nysätra PK B2 9

16 David Nording  2359 Rundviks PK B3 10

17 Peder Johansson 32315 Nysätra PK B2 11

18 Åsa Edvinsson 38738 Umeå PK B3

19 Camilla Sjöström 43923 Umeå PK A2 (A3-vapen)

Skjutlag 3 - kl 14:30
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6 Lars Edvinsson 28978 Umeå PK A3 (A3-vapen)

7 Rickard Folkesson 48610 Vännäs PSK A1 (A3-vapen)

8 Erika Bergman 47104 Ö-vik PK A3 (A3-vapen)

9 Börje Lundin 43672 Vännäs PSK A3 (A3-vapen)

10 xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

11 Rikard Forell 51105 Ö-viks PK A1 (A3-vapen)

12 Sven Berglund 12022 Nysätra PK A2 (A3-vapen)

13 Åsa Edvinsson 38738 Umeå PK A3 (A3-vapen)

14 Sven Carlsson 2687 Skellefteå PSF A3 (A3-vapen)
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